

Present: Mr.Ajay Choudhary, APP for State.
Accused on bail.

No PW is present. PWs be summoned for 20.8.18.

(Mehima Bhuler)
CJ/JD-cum-JMIC,FGS.
UID No.PB0525.

Date of Order: 14.8.18.

(Sanjeev Kumar)

Next Date: 20.8.18.

Purpose: