

CNR No: PBFZA1-002515-2022 CIS No: CHA-84-2022

State Vs. Sukhdev Singh

Present :- Ld. APP for the State

Non bailabe warrants issued against the accused
not received back nor any report received. Fresh be issued
for 19.03.2024.

Date of Order : 30.01.2024

Deepak

Stenographer-III

(Anshuman Siag), PCS,
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class
Zira-UIDNo.PB0661